



- Dielectric Grease (92-823506--1)
- Liquid Neoprene (92-25711--2)
- Loctite 680 (Obtain Locally)

**DTE: apply Liquid Neoprene to all eyelet wiring terminal connections.**

11953

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		19587 2	19587 2 MOUNTING PLATE	1		
2	16	33778	33778 STUD	4		
3	23	19661	19661 BUSHING	4		
4	13	26992	26992 LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
5	11	13438	13438 NUT, (.250-28)	4		
6	84	88807A35	88807A35 CABLE	1		
7		854515	854515 VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1		
8		13541	13541 PLUG, Male	1		
9	84	69738A 9	69738A 9 HARNESS ASSEMBLY (#2,4 & 6)	1		
9	84	69739A 6	69739A 6 HARNESS ASSEMBLY (#1,3 & 5)	1		
10	54	816311	816311 CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	4		
11		43542	43542 COVER	2		
12	10	90048	90048 SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.125)	12		
13	12	89302	89302 WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040), Ust	12		
14	11	90078	90078 NUT, (#10-32)	14		
15	84	88807A13	88807A13 CABLE ASSEMBLY	6		
16	10	69022	69022 SCREW, (#10-32 x .500)	2		
17	339	832757A 4	832757A 4 COIL KIT	6		
18	11	45076	45076 NUT, (#10-32)	12		
19	84	813706A55	813706A55 CABLE, High Tension	1		
20	85	63709A 1	63709A 1 BOOT/TERMINAL KIT	6		
21	33	13686 2	13686 2 SPARK PLUG (NGK #BU8H)	6		
21	33	14103568	14103568 SPARK PLUG (NGK #BUZ8H - Cal	6		
22	84	826802A 4	826802A 4 HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
23		828151A 1	828151A 1 RELAY ASSEMBLY	2		
24		828102	828102 BRACKET	2		
25	23	818968	818968 BUSHING	2		
26	25	818967	818967 GROMMET	2		
27	12	35950	35950 WASHER	2		
28	11	13855A 1	13855A 1 NUT/SCREW KIT	2		
29		N.S.S.	Not Sold Seperate, Screw	2		
30	84	824912A 8	824912A 8 CABLE, Black (6.50 Inch)	2		